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BHR1224W 12 5.3 90 70 101 107 1.88 T1/T2

BHR1226W 12 6.5 151 65 93.5 99.5 2.08 T1/T2

BHR1235W 12 7.8 151 65 93.5 99.5 2.50 T1/T2

BHR1236W 12 7.5 151 65 93.5 99.5 2.70 T1/T2

BHR1255W 12 13 151 98 95 101 3.90 T1/T2

BHR1285W 12 18.6 181.5 76.5 167.5 167.5 6.00 T12

BHR12120W 12 38 197 165 170 170 11.60 T6(M6)

BHR12160W 12 45 197 165 170 170 14.20 T6(M6)

BHR12185W 12 55 229 138 205 211 16.20 T6(M6)

BHR12215W 12 65 348 167 178 178 19.20 T6(M6)

BHR12255W 12 70 348 167 178 178 21.60 T6(M6)

BHR12300W 12 75 256.4 173 213 216 23.40 T11(M8)

BHR12350W 12 85 293.2 173 213 216 26.80 T11(M8)

BHR12360W 12 100 330 173 213 216 29.40 T11(M8)

BHR12400W 12 100 330 173 213 216 30.20 T11(M8)

BHR12430W 12 100 330 173 213 216 30.80 T11(M8)

BHR12370W 12 100 330 173 212 220 30.70 T11(M8)

BHR12420W 12 110 408 177 225 225 35.30 T11(M8)

BHR12510W 12 140 483 170 238.5 238.5 43.60 T11(M8)

BHR12605W 12 170 532 207 214 220 53.70 T11(M8)

BHR12705W 12 190 532 207 214 220 57.90 T11(M8)

BHR12750W 12 210 522 240 218 224 65.30 T11(M8)

BHR12815W 12 230 522 268 220 226 74.10 T11(M8)

BHR12390FT 12 95 508 110 235 235 34.00 T6-A(M8)

BHR12550FT 12 140 551 110 288 288 47.50 T6-A(M8)

BHR12600FT 12 150 550 125 281.5 281.5 51.00 T11(M8)

BHR12700FT 12 180 560 125 318 318 60.00 T11(M8)

BHR12390W 12 100 330 173 212 220 33.00 T11(M8)

BHR12450W 12 115 408 177 225 225 37.10 T11(M8)

BHR12510W(A) 12 130 483 170 238.5 238.5 43.70 T11(M8)

BHR12550W 12 140 483 170 238.5 238.5 46.10 T11(M8)

BHR12605W(A) 12 160 532 207 214 220 55.00 T11(M8)

BHR12650W 12 170 532 207 214 220 57.00 T11(M8)

BHR12700W(A) 12 180 532 207 214 220 59.50 T11(M8)

BHR12800W 12 205 522 240 218 224 68.70 T11(M8)

BHR500W 2 180 90 181 350 365 11.80 T18(M8)

BHR600W 2 200 90 181 350 365 12.80 T18(M8)

BHR750W 2 300 124 181 350 365 17.40 T18(M8)

BHR900W 2 300 124 181 350 365 18.20 T18(M8)

BHR950W 2 300 124 181 350 365 19.20 T18(M8)

BHR1200W 2 400 158 181 350 365 24.10 T18(M8)

BHR1250W 2 500 191 181 350 365 27.50 T18(M8)

BHR1520W 2 500 191 181 350 365 30.30 T18(M8)
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BHR1800W 2 600 225 181 350 365 36.20 T18(M8)

BHR1950W 2 650 225 181 350 365 37.30 T18(M8)

BHR2400W 2 800 303 181 350 365 48.50 T18(M8)

BHR2450W 2 800 303 181 350 365 49.20 T18(M8)

BHR2850W 2 1000 370 181 350 365 58.70 T18(M8)
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